
2 0 1 7  B O N F I L S - S T A N T O N  S E R I E S

Water in the Semi-Arid West

Ebb & Flow
With the support of the Bonfils-Stanton Foundation and in line with the Gardens’ 
mission of connecting people with plants, we are excited to bring you a series 
designed to explore water as it relates to our ability to thrive in Colorado’s  
dry environment. 

WORKSHOP:  Alternate Photographic Botanics
 Fri, June 16, 9:30 a.m. – 1 p.m.  |  $46, $42 member

J U N E  C O N T ’ D

TOUR: Green Roofs 
 Thu, April 20, 4:15 & 5:15 p.m.  |  $12, $10 member

WORKSHOP:   Planting the Rain: Integrated Water-Harvesting System
 Fri, April 21, 9 a.m. – 4 p.m.  |  $59, $56 member

WORKSHOP:  Rain Barrels at Home
 Sat, April 28, 10 a.m. – noon  |  $42, $36 member

TOUR: Birds and Bees Walk 
 Thu, May 18, 4:15 & 5:15 p.m.  |  $12, $10 member

WORKSHOP:   Native Pollinator Habitats
 Fri, May 19, 9 a.m. – 1 p.m.  |  $46, $42 member

TOUR: Rock Alpine Garden 
 Thu, May 25, 4:15 & 5:15 p.m.  |  $12, $10 member

WORKSHOP:   Trough Garden Planting
 Fri, May 26, 9-11 a.m.  |  $56, $52 member

WATER FLOW: UNdER THE COLORAdO RIvER
Lecture: Kathleen Velo
Thu, June 15, 6:30-8 p.m. Food tasting 6 p.m.  |  $20, $15 member

ROCK GARdENING: REIMAGINING A CLASSIC STyLE
Lecture: Joseph Tychonievich
Thu, May 25, 6:30-8 p.m. Food tasting 6 p.m.  |  $20, $15 member

A P R I L

M AY

J U N E

RESOURCE HARvESTING FOR dyNAMIC GARdENS ANd NEIGH-
BORHOOdS: SIMPLE ANd EFFECTIvE WAyS TO ENHANCE THE 
NATURAL ABUNdANCE OF yOUR HOME, GARdEN ANd BEyONd
Lecture: Brad Lancaster
Thu, April 20, 6:30-8 p.m. Food tasting at 6 p.m.  |  $20, $15 member

RESTORING NATURE’S RELATIONSHIPS
Lecture: Doug Tallamy
Thu, May 18, 6:30-8 p.m. Food tasting 6 p.m.  |  $20, $15 member

WORKSHOP:  Residential Greywater Reuse
 Fri, June 2, 9 a.m. – 4 p.m.  |  $56, $53 member

TOUR: 2017 Water-Wise Garden Tour
 Sat, June 17, 10 a.m. – 3 p.m.  |  $10

TOUR: 2017 Horticulture Home and Garden Tour: 
 Habitat Heroes
 Fri, June 23, 9 a.m. – 1 p.m. or 1-5 p.m. 
 $51, $46 member

J U L Y

WORKSHOP:  Succulent Living Frame 
 Fri, Sept. 8, 9 a.m. – 1 p.m.  |  $85, $80 member

WORKSHOP:  Grow year-Round with Aquaponics
 Fri, Sept. 15, 9 a.m. – 3 p.m.  |  $53, $49 member

TOUR: Water-Wise Gardens 
 Thu, Sept. 28, 4:15 & 5:15 p.m.  |  $12, $10 member

WORKSHOP:  Photographers Helping Gardeners
 Fri, Sept. 29, 7 a.m. – 5 p.m.  |  $69, $64 member

WORKSHOP:  The Photo Florilegium at Chatfield Farms  
 Sat, Sept. 30, 8 a.m. – 5 p.m.  |  $69, $64 member

TRIP: Photographing Mountain Lakes And Landscapes 
 vail, CO
 Fri–Sun, July 14-16. 10 a.m. – 3 p.m.  
 $675, $625 member, single room 
 $525, $475 member, double room

COLORAdO FOOdWAyS (Chatfield Farms)
Sat, Aug. 12, 5:30 p.m.  |  $42, $39 member

THE SUMMER-dRy GARdEN
Lecture: Saxon Holt
Thu, Sept. 28, 6:30-8 p.m. Food tasting 6 p.m.  |  $20, $15 member

A U G U S T

S E P T E M B E R

TRIP:  Nature’s Adaptations: River to desert  
 Escalante and dominguez Canyons Wilderness Area, CO

 Fri–Sun, Aug. 4-6  |  $450, $420 member

TALK & PANEL: WHERE dOES yOUR WATER COME FROM?
Thu, Sept. 7, 6:30-8 p.m. |  $20, $15 member 

Visit botanicgardens.org/bonfils-stanton  
for more information.
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